
CASE NUMBER: 18-1815-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: CLEVELAND METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DISTRICT
DATE OF SERVICE: 9/28/2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: SEP JL 8 2020

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

MANDEL, JOSH M
TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP 

200 PUBLIC SQUARE, STE 3500
CLEVELAND,OH 44114-2302 
Phone:216-241-2838

*Parram, Devin D Mr.
Bricker and Eckler LLC 

100 South Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-227-8813 

Email:dparram@bricker.com

*Watchom, Christine E. Ms.
FirstEnergy Service Company 

100 E. Broad Street 
Suite 2225
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-437-0183 

Fax:330-245-5682
Email: c watchom@firstenergy corp. com

*Orahood, Teresa 

Bricker & Eckler LLP 

100 South Third Street 
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614) 227-4821 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com
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none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone: (614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Danford, Emily V Ms.
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 S. Main Street 
Akron,OH 44308 

Phone:330-760-6963 

Fax:330-315-7647
Email:edanford@firstenergycorp.com

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 

Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none

none

THOMPSON, ADRIAN D
TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP
200 PUBLIC SQUARE, SUITE 3500
CLEVELAND,OH 44114-2302
Phone:216-241-2838
Fax:216-241-3707
Email:ATHOMPSON@TAFTLAW.COM

*Endris, Robert M Mr 

FirstEnergy Corp 

76 S Main St
Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:330-384-5728 

Fax:330-384-3875 

Email:rendris@firstenergycorp.com



NONE

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD

CLEVELAND METROPOLITAN SCHOOL 
DISTRICT
lin SUPERIORAVEE 
SUITE 1800
CLEVELAND ,OH 44114 

Phone:216'838-0000

ATTORNEY

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD

CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING 
COMPANY
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

AKRON,OH 44308

ATTORNEY

NONE


